11DEC23

PRICE REPQORT
15:16:29(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfsirecam O5DECZ3

RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 7

FExacta
OFFICIATL
G6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/74

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/4/7

Win

20.80

$2.00 PAYS
31.20

$2.00 PAYS
64.80

51.00 PAYS
94.860

11DEC23

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.60

$0.50 PAY3
16.20

$0.10 PAYS
G.48

Show

2.80
2.20
2.80

{US Dollars)

(S Dolliars)

(US Deollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO |




11DEC23

PRICE REPORT
15:310:29(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNILITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream OS5DECZ3

RACE : 2

SOQURCE : LA
ORDER CF TINTSH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PRYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd i

3rd 3

4th 5

Exzacta
CFFICIAL
4/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
477173

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/3/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/2

6/4

$2

52

§1

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
16.80C

.00 PAYS
63.40

.00 PAYS
48.80C

.00 PAYS
17.40
7%.40

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DEC23

{US Dbollars)
Flace

3.20
2.60

$1.00 PAYS
8.40

$0.50 PAYS
15.85

50.10 PAYS
4.88

$31.00 PAYS
8.7C
39.70

{Us

(Us

{us

(G3

Show

2.40
2.20
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 2



11DECZ3 PRI

15:10:29(EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O0LDE
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 7

Fxacta
GFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL
5/4/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAIL
5/4/2/71

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
4/5

CE REPORT

ITY
c23

Win

$2.00 PAYS
17.40

$2.00 PAYS
59.40

$1.00 PAYS
125.00

$2.00 PAYS
29.20

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DECZ3

{US Dollars)
Place

2.60
4.60

51.00 PAYS

8.70

$0.50 PAYS
14.85

50.10 PAYS
12.50

$1.00 PAYS
14.60

(Us

{us

{US

(Us

show

2.40
3.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 3



11DEC23 PRICE REFPORT

15:10: 25 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O5DEC23

RACE : 4

SQURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH : 3/5/7/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFPFICIAL

1lst 3

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/7

Superiecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/7/4

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
5/3

$2.

$2.

$1.

52

Win

21.80

G0 PAYS
83.80

0C PAYS
224.20

00 PAYS
332.60

.0C PAYS

54.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DEC23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
41.90

$0.50 PAYS
56.05

$0.10 PAYS
33.2¢%

$1.00 PAYS
27.30

(US

(Us

(Gs

{us

Show

3.80
2.60
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 4



11DEC23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 05DEC23

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
CFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
2/74/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/1/79

Daily Double
OFPICIAL
3/6

3/2

§2.

2.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
15:10:25(EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
11.60

00 PAYS
35.40

GO PAYS
148.70

00 PAYS
12.00
34.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

11DPEC23

(US bollars)
Place

2.40
3.490

$1.00 PAYS
5.80

$0.50 PAYS
8.85

$0.10 PAYS
1i4.87

$1.00 PAYS
6.00
17.40

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.80
4.49

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

PRCO0OD2
PAGE# 5



11DEC23 PRICE REFORT
15:10: 29 {EST) REPCRTING DATE: 11DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAEM : Gulfstream O5DECZ3
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : 7/9/8/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 7 4,60
2nd 9
3rd 8
4th 1
Exactita
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9 51.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/9/8 133.20
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/9/8/1 491 .50
Daily bouble
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
2/2 3.20

2/7 20.00

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

3 Dollars)
Place
3.00
15.29
$1.00 PAYS

25.90

50.59 PAYS
33.30

$0.10 PAYS
49.15

$1.00 PAYS
1.60
10.00

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2,40
7.60
3.00

Delilaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 6



11DEC23
15:10:29 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 10

3rd 11

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/10/11/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

DATE: 1iDECZ23

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 05DEC23

3/10/11/1

Win

$2.00 PAYS
47.80

$2.00 PAYS
214.60

51.00 PAYS
661,50

$2.00 PAYS
23.00

{US Dollars)
Place

4.40
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

23.90

$0.50 PAYS
53.65

$0.10 PAYS
66.15

$1.00 PAYS
11.50

(Us

{us

(US

{Us

Show

3.60
5.20
9.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOO0Z
PAGE#H# 7



11DEC23
15:10:29 (EST)

REPORTING

PRICE REPORT
DATE: 11DECZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nad &
3rd 7
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
4/6/1
Supexfecta
CFFICIAL
4/6/7/11

PDaily bouble
OFFICIAL
3/4

Gulfstream 05DECZ23

4/76/7/11

Win

18.20

$2.00 PAYS
45.60

$2.00 PAYS
3z1.00

$3..00 PAYS
3410.40

$2.00 PAYS
36.80

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

({US bollars}

Place

5.40
3.40

$1.00 PAYS
22.80

$0.50 PAYS
80.25

$0.10 PAYS
341.04

51.00 PAYS
18.40

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 8

Show

4.00
3.400
ic.40

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Doliars)

{US Dollars}



11DEC23
15:10:29 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/1/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

Gulfstream Q5DEC23

Win

91.090

$2.00 PAYS
964.2C

52,00 PAYS
5502.80

$1.C0 PAYS
12090.30

$2.00 PARYS
372.40

11DEC23

51.

50.

$0.

s1.

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dellars)

Place

31.80
6.60

00 PAYS

482.10

50 PAYS
1375.70

10 PAYS
1909.03

00 PAYS
186.20

(uUs

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

16.20
4.80
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



